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

20'x3! l family room is like a
minfature castle and features
ing and a raised fireplace

area. Shopping and
buu- are ln w:uun‘ “distance.

All rooms are clous and
tastefully decorated. A must to
see. #1390,

HOME ENVIRONMENT
Means everyth to your fam-
ily, this one is ted in nice
ndnhorhood

2 bedroom, va-

“gnuy yard, carp-

¢u and pri at $20,750. GI
terms available on gu

RICH lNh Iglhll >
A ous, chee qualil
hom.:.s meticulous econdition.
H rear i room that

3 large bedrooms, 2
\ly room-—only mmm xll!

§ Units — Plus — $87,500. In-
come $10,320. #150.

19 Modern Units. Fancy —
$199,000 full price. Income
$27,180. #151.

For Lease—3000 ft. commer-
du bld( $275 mo.--Gardena
#1052

2 on Lot—3 bdrm. each. $37.-
500, prime area. #1564,

4 deluxe umu All 3 bdrm.
Excellent m:m area,
FP uom #1585

5 Units—Near National Cash
Co. Beautiful. $66-
#1587,

DA 3-5761

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

A Dbeautiful 18'x3¢' pool with
slide is also featured. 3 pretty
bedrooms, 3 baths, 2600 sq. ft

all await your inspection.
#1224,

PERFECT GUEST HOME
S0 cute it's difficult to describe.
Rich elegant pan , full bed-
room, cooking facili s and pk‘-
ture windows makes this m’
hwu L) dfum The n;un

sharp
lhn is n-uﬂﬂly decorated, like
new carpets, on corner lot. See
#400.

HAS EVERYTHING FOR
$28.500. GI unm l\llllblo on
this 3 ‘bedroom wi th stunning
Mny room, lll‘ln‘ Jhll doors

An all
mndﬂ'n buIlHn Hl:hu\. fire-
phco. forced air ooy

nice new carpets
gnp-. Our #110 is u-u\y .
reat

Tri-Plex with Deluxe Owners.
2 2.Bdrms.—fancy. F.P. $42.-
500, #150.

13 Acre for §1,750-zoned R-1
in Hesperia. #163.

11 Stunning Units, all 2
Bdrms. F.P, $125,000-—Income
$15.540. #1635,

Vacant Lot-—Carson area. 65x-
125, F.P. 38050 Submit.
#3051

2 on Joi. T years yo\u‘l’ Park
across street. Near May
#3052

4 1-Bdrms. large & 2-Bdrm.
home. Spotiess, prime area

DAY OR NIGHT
This 2 4 bedroom kles
like new, e bullt-in kitchen
and dining area view the pretty
garden yard, Fully carpeted and
draped and a used brick fire-
place. The brick planters, birch
trees and shake roof make the
exterior appointments speak of
dignity. Vacant —-See now #306.

NORTH TORRANCE
Vacant 3 bedroom with 1%,
baths only $23,950.—Owner will

for small units, trust
deeds, you name (t. Here's a
chance to wheel and deal. Make
your offer on our listing #327.

FIESTA ROOM
With huge fireplace. It has the
comfort and usefulness of a well
home that spells family
activity. 4, yes 4 bedrooms &
room-—priced at $26,900.
So much home for such a small
price. Should sell quick our
#301.

18 Older Units—F.P. §75.000.
Income $12,408. Wilmington
area. #3564,

L) Umu-z 4-Unit Bldgs. Near
l:g Torrance City Park
I‘P $90,000. Trade up. #361.

24 Units
., each have 11,
Income $31.680. #362.

- 16 2.Bdrms., 8 3-
baths.

2 Homes—F.P, $20,000
clean up. 1 3.Bdrm, 1
rms. #365.

Needs
2-Bd-

8 Bread and Butter Units.
$76,500 F.P. 510,560 Income -
#454.

Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST.

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN ? A M. TO 7 .M. DAILY

LIKE RENT RECEIPTS?
Not necessary here. Take over
this 5'4 %% existing loan and
keep vour total payment at
$147.00. This 2 bedroom is sharp

as a tac. It bubbles with per-
sonality and offers a heap-O-
livin' for any family. See our
#£136.

OLDER 4 BEDROOM
Downtown Torrance that
sparkles like new for $23,050. It
features 1'% baths, full formal
dining room, manicured yard to
alley, full service porch. beau-
tiful carpets, priced below the
market value, #314.

5 BEDROOM—CUSTOM
Destinctive design greets you
the minute you drive up. This
tri-level California provincial
has all the fancy gadgets, a
luscious family room that ad-
joins a dream kitchen, 3 great
big baths, professional land-
scaped yard, WANTED—Young
Executive buyer for our #302.

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Office & 3 Units $55,000 -

Open for trades, Sharp and
clean. #458,
2 Story 4 units—1 Bdrm. each,

Sparkles it's so clean, F.P.
$40,000. #464,
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